
Resultat Kycklingjakten 2005

Klass A3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Lars Hagman Hedemora Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 11 270:- S
2 Thomas Beck Salems PK 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 24 12 230:- S
3 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 6 45 24 4 200:- S
4 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 4 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 44 25 10 180:- S
5 Benny Östlund Svartsjö Psk 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 44 24 10 160:- S
6 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 44 24 9 140:- S
7 Tommy Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 2 6 6 6 6 44 23 4 130:- S
8 Anders Olsson Grödinge Psk 4 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 43 24 8 130:- B
9 Jan Helge Atlas Copco Pk 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 42 25 9 B

10 Baril Ignatius Telia If Stockholm 5 6 6 6 3 6 4 6 42 23 9 B
11 Roger Björkamn Bålsta Ss 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 41 24 5 B
12 Mattias Hellgren Pk Svea/Ing 1 5 5 6 6 6 5 5 3 41 23 9 B
13 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 4 6 6 5 5 6 5 3 40 23 7 B
14 Mikael Erikson Bålsta Ss 6 5 5 2 4 6 5 6 39 23 4 B
15 Rikard Björkviken Nynäshamns Apk 4 5 6 4 5 6 4 5 39 22 6 B
16 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 4 5 6 2 5 6 5 6 39 22 5 B
17 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 4 2 5 4 6 6 6 5 38 23 4 B
18 Alexander Engman Telia If Stockholm 3 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 38 23 4 B
19 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 6 6 5 4 4 3 4 6 38 22 10 B
20 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 5 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 36 22 6
21 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 5 6 2 5 5 6 4 36 22 1
22 Rudolf Komarek Össeby Pk 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 35 23 7
23 Johan Jändel-Holst Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 6 6 1 4 4 6 5 35 23 2
24 Nils-Ove Gustavsson Bålsta Ss 5 6 4 4 3 6 2 4 34 20 7
25 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 4 6 4 3 3 4 4 5 33 22 4
26 Patrik Falkenström Hallstaviks Psk 4 3 6 4 2 6 3 5 33 19 4
27 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 5 4 4 4 5 2 6 2 32 21 5
28 John Falk Össeby Pk 3 1 6 1 2 5 5 6 29 20 3
29 Maria Erngrund Salem PK 0 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 26 18 9
28 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf 4 2 5 2 0 3 4 4 24 19 2

Klass A2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 43 25 4 240:- B
2 Mats Bjärnander Grödinge Psk 6 4 5 6 2 6 6 5 40 24 6 210:- B
3 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf 3 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 40 22 3 170:- B
4 Erik Fischbach Stockholmspolisens Skf 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 37 23 8 150:-
5 Anders Wallström Boo SKF 4 6 5 6 4 5 1 6 37 20 6 130:-
6 Ann Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 35 23 8 130:-
7 Lars Norlander Hedemora Pk 3 5 5 3 5 6 4 4 35 21 5
8 Rolf Castor LM Ericsson 6 6 2 4 2 3 5 4 32 23 5
9 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens Skf 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 31 20 5

10 Adam Ström Handens Psk 6 3 5 3 2 4 5 3 31 19 3
11 Mats Mehlqvist Handens Psk 5 4 5 2 5 2 4 4 31 19 2
12 Gunnar Gauert Össeby Pk 5 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 30 21 0
13 Rickard Fischbach Stockholmspolisens Skf 2 3 4 2 3 5 5 3 27 21 5
14 Denny Widholm Tyresö Skf 4 5 2 0 5 2 5 4 27 18 0
15 Esbern Lund-JohansenMälarhöjdens Ps 1 5 5 2 2 3 5 3 26 20 3
16 Sonny Olsson Handens Psk 4 4 1 3 4 3 4 3 26 19 4
17 Anders Räms Gripen Pk 1 4 3 2 5 5 1 5 26 17 1
18 Dan Andersson Örebro PSSK 2 3 5 3 2 1 3 4 23 17 7
19 Ulf Holst Mälarhöjdens Ps 2 5 2 2 2 1 2 3 19 13 6
20 Mattias Falkenström Hallstaviks Psk 2 3 2 0 2 4 1 2 16 14 0
21 Erik Junberger Stockholmspolisens Skf 2 3 5 0 3 2 1 0 16 11 0
22 Birgitta Mehlqvist Handens Psk 1 4 1 2 1 2 0 1 12 9 0



Klass A1
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK 4 6 6 2 6 3 5 6 38 23 2 210:- B
2 Johan Högfeldt Katarina Psf 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 36 22 1 180:-
3 Åke Bergström Upplands Väsby Psk 2 5 4 4 5 3 5 5 33 22 5 160:-
4 Ante Inersjö Pk Ena 4 5 4 0 3 5 4 5 30 18 0
5 Gunnar Berg Salems PK 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 29 17 2
6 Andreas Cornale Mälarhöjdens Ps 0 4 3 1 4 6 4 5 27 16 4
7 Glenn Rolin Pk Svea/Ing 1 4 5 1 3 3 4 2 3 25 18 2
8 Oddbjörn Fjeld Tyresö Skf 1 1 6 2 1 5 2 3 21 14 6
9 Peter Nordlund Handens Psk 0 3 2 2 0 3 2 3 15 11 3

10 Fredrik Andersson Örebro PSSK 0 4 1 4 3 1 0 1 14 11 5
11 Urban Sundström Mälarhöjdens Ps 0 1 3 3 0 1 1 4 13 9 6

Klass B3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Jack Nyman Örebro PSSK 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 13 230:- S
2 Robert Johansson Atlas Copco Pk 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 25 10 190:- S
3 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 44 25 13 160:- B
4 Roger Björkman Bålsta Ss 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 44 24 18 130:- B
5 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 44 24 14 B
6 Stig Arksand Katarina Psf 6 6 6 4 3 5 6 6 42 25 6 B
7 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby Psk 5 5 6 6 3 6 5 6 42 24 14 B
8 Monika Hjärtkvist Tillberga Pk 3 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 42 24 13 B
9 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 4 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 41 25 7

10 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 5 3 5 5 6 4 6 5 39 23 9
11 Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 6 5 0 4 6 5 5 36 20 0
12 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 3 35 24 11
13 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 2 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 32 18 4
14 Anders Friberg Örebro PSSK 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5 0

Klass B2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 5 6 5 4 3 5 6 5 39 23 6 250:-
2 Kjell Eriksson Ballongberget Skf 4 6 6 5 2 6 6 3 38 24 7 200:-
3 Ted Domadej Lövsta Skf 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 4 37 24 8
4 Nisse Hallander Nynäshamns Apk 5 4 5 5 2 4 6 4 35 24 5
5 Roger Sverin Pk Ena 4 5 6 5 2 4 6 3 35 23 7
6 Jan Hjärtkvist Tillberga Pk 1 4 3 5 3 5 6 5 32 21 6
7 Ulf Syvertsen Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 3 4 6 1 5 4 4 32 20 12
8 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens Skf 0 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 29 20 9
9 Margareta Asplund Mälarhöjdens Ps 0 0 6 2 3 4 5 3 23 16 1

Klass C3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 8 300:- S
2 Jens O´konor Atlas Copco Pk 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 47 25 17 260:- S
3 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 25 14 220:- S
4 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco Pk 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 47 25 13 190:- S
5 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 25 12 190:- S
6 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs Pk 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 10 190:- S
7 P-O Andersson Örebro PSSK 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 25 8 170:- S
8 Jack Nyman Örebro PSSK 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 46 25 12 170:- S
9 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 5 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 46 25 12 170:- S

10 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 25 10 150:- S
11 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 46 25 6 150:- S
12 Tommy Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 4 45 25 13 150:- S
13 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 45 25 11 130:- S
14 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 45 25 10 130:- S



15 Krister Lundvall Södertälje Pistolklubb 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 45 25 9 130:- S
16 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 45 24 14 S
17 Lars Lundmark Göteborgs Pssk 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 6 45 24 12 S
18 Ralph Palmelin Atlas Copco Pk 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 45 24 10 S
19 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 44 25 8 S
20 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 44 24 16 S
21 Lars Hagman Hedemora Pk 3 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 44 24 11 S
22 Gunnar Käyhkö Västerviks Psf 6 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 44 24 11 S
23 Peter Cederlöf Salems PK 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 6 44 24 4 S
24 Lennart Dahlberg Bromma PK 5 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 44 24 3 S
25 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 4 43 25 15 B
26 Jonas Wetterström Svartsjö Psk 6 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 43 25 12 B
27 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 6 43 25 10 B
28 Johan Jändel-Holst Mälarhöjdens Ps 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 43 25 4 B
29 Thomas Beck Salems PK 4 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 43 24 14 B
30 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 6 5 6 6 3 6 6 5 43 24 13 B
31 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg PK 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 6 43 24 10 B
32 Benny Östlund Svartsjö Psk 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 42 25 7 B
33 Mattias Hellgren Pk Svea/Ing 1 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 6 42 24 13 B
34 Per Bjurneliuz Mälarhöjdens Ps 6 6 6 5 3 4 6 6 42 24 11 B
35 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 42 22 14 B
36 Leif Åkesson Atlas Copco Pk 6 6 6 4 4 4 5 6 41 24 10 B
37 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 41 24 8 B
38 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns Apk 5 6 6 5 5 3 5 6 41 24 6 B
39 Johan Lindersson PK Haningeskyttar 6 5 6 4 3 5 6 6 41 24 3 B
40 Stig Nyberg Lövsta Skf 4 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 41 22 13 B
41 Rikard Björviken Nynäshamns Apk 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 0 41 21 12 B
42 Jan Arnström Upplands Väsby Psk 6 3 6 5 3 5 6 6 40 24 14 B
43 Baril Agnatius Telia If Stockholm 2 5 6 4 6 6 6 5 40 22 7 B
44 John Falk Össeby Pk 5 4 5 5 3 6 5 6 39 24 9
45 Anders Friberg Örebro PSSK 5 6 6 6 0 5 6 5 39 23 13
46 Hasse Söderqvist Atlas Copco Pk 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 39 23 5
47 Petter Notstrand Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 6 5 3 2 6 6 6 39 23 1
48 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf 6 5 6 4 1 5 6 5 38 24 4
49 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 6 6 2 4 6 5 6 38 21 6
50 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 5 4 5 1 4 6 6 6 37 23 4
51 Kristian Westerberg Upplands Väsby Psk 6 5 6 5 1 5 4 5 37 22 10
52 Alexander Engman Telia If Stockholm 2 5 6 6 1 6 5 5 36 21 12
53 Jan Johansson Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 6 36 21 4
54 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 6 5 6 5 4 6 1 3 36 19 9
55 Stefan Svedestad Ballongberget Skf 4 3 6 4 3 5 6 4 35 22 6
56 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 6 34 21 1
57 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 3 4 6 3 3 5 3 6 33 21 11
58 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 5 2 6 5 3 5 3 4 33 20 8
59 Rudolf Komarek Össeby Pk 4 6 5 3 3 5 0 5 31 18 4

Klass C2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Johan Tavaststjerna PK Haningeskyttar 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 43 25 6 290:- B
2 Gunnar Gauert Össeby Pk 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 43 24 12 250:- B
3 Anders Morberg Lunda Skf 6 6 6 4 3 4 6 6 41 25 5 230:- B
4 Mike Winnerstig Stockholmspolisens Skf 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 41 23 6 210:- B
5 Erik Junberger Stockholmspolisens Skf 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 6 40 23 8 190:- B
6 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Psk 5 5 6 4 4 4 6 5 39 25 11 190:-
7 Christer Östlund Tyresö Skf 6 5 6 4 2 5 6 5 39 23 4 170:-
8 Erik Fischbach Stockholmspolisens Skf 0 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 38 22 10 170:-
9 Mats Mehlqvist Handens Psk 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 37 24 10 150:-

10 Leif Edmark Lövsta Skf 6 5 5 1 4 4 6 6 37 23 2 150:-
11 Janne Engström Atlas Copco Pk 5 6 6 3 1 6 4 6 37 22 4 130:-
12 Per Jerberyd Tyresö Skf 4 6 6 4 3 3 5 6 37 20 7 130:-
13 Lars Norlander Hedemora Pk 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 36 24 11
14 Henrik Olaison Pk Svea/Ing 1 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 6 36 23 9
15 Adam Ström Handens Psk 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 36 22 14
16 Denny Widholm Tyresö Skf 5 6 5 4 2 5 4 5 36 22 7
17 Conny Chow Ballongberget Skf 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 3 36 22 6



18 Benny Bostedt Nynäshamns Apk 4 5 5 6 1 5 4 6 36 21 9
19 Esbern Lund-JohansenMälarhöjdens Ps 6 5 5 0 4 5 5 6 36 21 0
20 Dan Andersson Örebro PSSK 3 4 5 5 3 4 6 5 35 24 5
21 Sonny Olsson Handens Psk 6 5 5 4 2 3 4 5 34 22 11
22 Björn Lundh Eliskyttesällskapet 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 34 22 10
23 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 2 5 5 3 3 6 4 6 34 21 5
24 Christian Nordin Ballongberget Skf 4 6 6 4 4 3 4 3 34 21 2
25 Ulf Holst Mälarhöjdens Ps 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 0 34 20 11
26 Mika Helkiö Eliskyttesällskapet 2 6 5 4 4 6 3 4 34 20 9
27 Mikael Sternroth Södertälje PK 3 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 33 21 12
28 Joakim Nordell Elitskyttesällskapet 4 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 33 21 9
29 Johan Sundblad Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 2 6 5 2 5 4 4 33 21 7
30 Hans Ekelund Bromma PK 5 5 6 3 2 3 4 5 33 21 4
31 Lars Hellman Lövsta Skf 5 4 6 2 2 6 4 4 33 21 3
32 Lennart Adelvik Atlas Copco Pk 3 6 5 3 2 3 6 5 33 21 1
33 Henrik Matern-LindewalBallongberget Skf 4 2 6 5 1 6 3 6 33 18 7
34 Urban Fredriksson Kallhälls Pk 6 5 4 4 2 3 6 2 32 23 9
35 Björn Collborg SAPK 2 2 4 4 5 6 4 5 32 20 3
36 Ted Domadej Lövsta Skf 4 0 4 4 2 6 5 6 31 20 6
37 Ulf Algulin Upsala Sk 4 2 5 4 3 6 2 5 31 19 8
38 Per Wickberg Upsala Sk 2 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 30 21 7
39 Farshad Motevaseli Ballongberget Skf 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 2 29 19 3
40 Georg Wallinder Elitskyttesällskapet 2 3 5 3 3 5 3 2 26 19 6
41 Anders Räms Gripen Pk 4 5 5 0 1 4 4 3 26 17 0
42 Rikard Fischbach Stockholmspolisens Skf 3 4 4 0 2 4 3 5 25 16 0
43 Jan Hjärtkvist Tillberga Pk 3 2 5 3 1 3 5 1 23 18 4
44 Ulf Syvertsen Mälarhöjdens Ps 2 3 3 2 0 2 2 5 19 14 1
45 Joakim Holmberg Örlogsberga skf 0 3 1 2 0 3 5 4 18 15 1
46 Johan Backe Atlas Copco Pk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0

Klass C1
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Mikael Andersson Södertälje Pistolklubb 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 43 24 9 280:- B
2 Henrik Bohman Upsala Sk 4 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 43 23 7 220:- B
3 Fredrik Brandt Pk Svea/Ing 1 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 42 25 8 200:- B
4 Johan Högfeldt Katarina Psf 5 6 6 6 3 6 4 6 42 23 14 180:- B
5 Åke Bergström Upplands Väsby Psk 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 6 40 24 12 170:- B
6 Emil Jankovic Atlas Copco Pk 5 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 40 23 13 160:- B
7 Magnus Granath Pk Svea/Ing 1 4 6 6 3 4 6 5 6 40 23 6 150:- B
8 Glenn Rolin Pk Svea/Ing 1 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 39 24 4 140:-
9 Elon Öhman Hallstaviks Psk 4 6 6 2 4 5 6 6 39 22 0

10 Andreas Cornale Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 3 38 24 10
11 Martin Skullman Svartsjö Psk 4 6 5 6 2 6 6 3 38 23 10
12 Peter Nordlund Handens Psk 5 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 38 22 10
13 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 38 22 8
14 Gunnar Berg Salems PK 3 6 5 4 3 4 5 5 35 23 3
15 Per Palmqvist Upplands Väsby Psk 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 3 35 22 6
16 Rickard Hemmälin Mälarhöjdens Ps 6 5 5 2 4 4 3 6 35 20 6
17 Johny Ekvall PK Haningeskyttar 5 2 6 5 3 5 4 4 34 21 8
18 Johanna Garcia Bålsta Ss 6 4 6 4 1 5 3 4 33 20 2
19 Anders Gawell Pk Svea/Ing 1 5 3 5 4 1 4 4 6 32 20 10
20 Urban Bertilsson Södertälje Pistolklubb 5 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 32 20 4
21 Roger Sverin Pk Ena 3 2 6 3 5 5 4 4 32 18 3
22 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf 3 4 6 2 3 2 6 5 31 22 3
23 Johanna Timonen Tyresö Skf 3 4 5 2 2 5 5 5 31 21 2
24 Arne Betzén Ballongberget Skf 2 5 6 1 3 4 4 5 30 19 4
25 Gunnar Benedikt Telia If Stockholm 3 5 5 2 2 6 3 3 29 18 2
26 Mats Adolfsson Svartsjö Psk 1 3 5 5 1 4 3 4 26 17 10
27 Mikael Hellqvist Pk Ena 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 1 23 17 3
28 Urban Sundström Mälarhöjdens Ps 2 4 3 4 1 3 2 3 22 18 7
29 Patrik Nordberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 2 3 4 4 1 1 2 4 21 16 7
30 Fredrik Andersson Örebro PSSK 3 1 5 3 0 2 3 3 20 12 5
31 Tord Almlöf Örlogsberga skf 2 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 19 16 3



32 Oddbjörn Fjeld Tyresö Skf 1 0 4 3 2 5 2 2 19 15 4
33 Mikael Johansson Pk Ena 0 3 2 1 3 2 5 2 18 16 0
34 Curt Kanebjörk Upsala Sk 3 3 4 1 0 1 0 4 16 11 1

Klass D3
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Monika Hjärtkvist Tillberga Pk 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 42 25 7 200:- B
2 Anna Karlsson Salems PK 6 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 41 23 3 150:- B
3 Jenny Brännström Atlas Copco Pk 0 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 39 20 9
4 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 4 5 6 2 5 5 6 4 37 23 1
5 Camilla Dahlgren Bålsta Ss 3 5 5 4 2 6 6 5 36 23 3
6 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens Skf 4 6 5 4 1 5 4 0 29 19 9

Klass D2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Helen Pettersson Mälarhöjdens Ps 6 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 41 23 7 230:- B
2 Mia Norman I2 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 4 40 23 5 210:- B
3 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 6 5 6 4 3 6 6 3 39 24 9 180:-
4 Ann-Lovise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 4 39 23 13 150:-
5 Sofia Frisk Upsala Sk 4 6 6 3 4 5 6 4 38 24 4 140:-
6 Maj Thunberg Upplands Väsby Psk 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 4 38 22 4
7 Maria Erngrund Salems PK 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 6 37 21 4
8 Helena Lindström Salems PK 4 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 33 22 3

10 Kerstin Andersson Södertälje Pistolklubb 4 6 6 3 3 4 0 6 32 15 6
11 Margareta Asplund Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 3 4 3 3 5 5 5 31 22 7
12 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 4 5 4 2 3 4 5 3 30 21 1
13 Maja Persson Eliskyttesällskapet 3 5 5 2 1 6 4 4 30 20 3
14 Camilla Agne-L Lövsta Skf 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 29 21 6
15 Christine Sund-LundströmUpsala Sk 1 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 26 20 1
16 Birgitta Mehlqvist Handens Psk 2 5 5 2 1 3 2 4 24 16 5
17 Ritva Söderqvist Atlas Copco Pk 0 1 4 4 0 4 0 1 14 10 7

Klass VetY
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK 6 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 42 24 10 150:- B
2 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 5 41 23 12 110:- B
3 Stig Berglund Nynäshamns Apk 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 40 25 11 80:- B
4 Tor Johansson Telia If Stockholm 6 6 3 2 5 5 6 6 39 22 0
5 Nisse Hallander Nynäshamns Apk 4 4 6 5 2 6 6 5 38 23 10
6 Kjell Eriksson Ballongbergets SKF 3 6 5 3 5 5 5 6 38 23 4
7 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 5 4 5 5 1 6 4 6 36 22 10
8 Basti Naumann Lidingö SSK 2 3 5 5 6 5 3 4 33 20 9
9 Ulf Starner Stockholmspolisens Skf 6 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 32 20 4

10 Torbjörn Ericsson Telia If Stockholm 2 4 5 4 3 6 3 4 31 21 6
11 Olle Holmberg Södertälje Pistolklubb 3 4 5 5 3 2 6 3 31 20 12
12 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf 3 6 4 1 1 3 4 4 26 19 4

Klass VetÄ
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Karl Axel Gustavsson Pk Svea/Ing 1 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 45 25 9 130:- S
2 Stig Arksand Katarina Psf 5 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 44 25 11 100:- S
3 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 3 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 41 24 13 80:- B
4 Rolf Rosberg Pk Ena 4 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 40 25 14 B
5 Hans Andersson Salem 4 5 5 5 2 4 4 6 35 23 6
6 Willy Heyman Gripen Pk 1 5 6 5 3 6 5 3 34 22 7
7 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 2 4 6 5 2 4 6 4 33 21 11
8 Harry Arnström Upplands Väsby Psk 3 4 6 3 2 2 4 6 30 21 3
9 Bo Beckman Lövsta Skf 4 4 5 4 2 5 0 2 26 17 5

10 Leif Nordgren Lövsta Skf 4 2 4 4 1 4 5 0 24 18 9

Klass Jun
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std



1 Patrik Ålander Örlogsberga skf 5 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 44 24 11 200:- S
2 Robin Sylvan Upsala Sk 4 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 36 23 3
3 Joel Wahlöf Västerviks Psf 6 6 5 1 2 4 6 3 33 23 0
4 Sebastian Eriksson Västerviks Psf 3 2 4 1 2 3 3 2 20 16 2

Klass R3

Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std
1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 13 300:- S
2 Niclas Blomgren Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 25 12 260:- S
3 Roger Björkamn Bålsta Ss 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 25 8 240:- S
4 Pelle Carlsson Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 25 4 190:- S
5 Thomas Beck Salems PK 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 25 13 180:- S
6 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens Skf 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 45 25 11 170:- S
7 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 45 25 10 160:- S
8 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 45 25 8 150:- S
9 Jens Carlsson Örebro PSSK 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 45 25 6 140:- S

10 Lars Wistedt Strängnäs Pk 5 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 45 24 10 130:- S
11 Jim Forsberg Rosersberg Skf 5 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 45 24 7 S
12 Jan Jorsäter Örebro PSSK 6 6 6 5 3 6 6 6 44 25 17 B
13 Mikael Eriksson Bålsta Ss 5 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 44 25 7 B
14 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 44 24 15 B
15 Krister Lundvall Södertälje Pistolklubb 6 6 5 6 3 6 6 5 43 25 17 B
16 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 6 43 25 3 B
17 Roland Sisask Hallstaviks Psk 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 43 23 10 B
18 Bo Simu Sandvikens Psk 6 6 4 3 5 6 6 6 42 25 8 B
19 Christer Lorentzen Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 42 24 6 B
20 Tommy Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 6 6 6 5 3 6 4 6 42 23 12 B
21 Gunnar Käyhkö Västerviks Psf 5 5 6 5 2 6 6 6 41 24 9 B
22 Jonas Wetterström Svartsjö Psk 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 40 24 9
23 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns Apk 5 6 6 4 6 4 6 3 40 24 5
24 Kent Önerud Bålsta Ss 5 6 4 4 4 6 6 5 40 24 3
25 Robert Busk Älvkarleby PK 6 6 5 4 4 6 4 5 40 23 4
26 Thomas Herkevall Salems PK 3 6 5 4 6 6 5 5 40 22 7
27 Petter Notstrand Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 39 22 12
28 Rolf Rosberg Pk Ena 2 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 38 23 6
29 Johan Jändel-Holst Mälarhöjdens Ps 4 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 38 23 6
30 Anders Olsson Grödinge Psk 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 38 22 1
31 Camilla Dahlgren Bålsta Ss 5 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 37 22 10
32 Mattias Hellgren Pk Svea/Ing 1 5 5 2 5 6 5 3 6 37 20 5
33 Michel Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 3 6 6 1 3 6 5 6 36 21 4
34 Patrik Falkenström Hallstaviks Psk 6 5 6 3 3 6 1 5 35 17 7
35 Daniel Svahn Bålsta Ss 3 6 3 3 3 6 4 5 33 20 2
36 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 4 6 5 0 1 4 5 5 30 19 0
37 Magnus Nilsson Bålsta Ss 2 6 5 2 2 5 2 4 28 17 1
38 Johan Lindersson PK Haningeskyttar 4 3 2 2 1 5 3 5 25 18 4
39 Stig Berglund Nynäshamns Apk 2 4 2 0 1 3 6 3 21 18 0

Klass R2
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Erene Blomqvist Grödinge Psk 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 42 25 9 220:- B
2 Per Jerberyd Tyresö Skf 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 5 39 23 4 190:-
3 Johan Tavaststjerna PK Haningeskyttar 6 6 5 3 4 6 4 5 39 22 6 160:-
4 Mats Bjärnander Grödinge Psk 5 6 6 4 3 6 3 3 36 21 10 140:-
5 Erik Fischbach Stockholmspolisens Skf 4 6 6 4 2 3 4 6 35 20 11 120:-
6 Glenn Rolin Pk Svea/Ing 1 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 33 23 7
7 Ann-Lovise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 3 6 5 3 2 5 3 6 33 20 7
8 Ulf Holst Mälarhöjdens Ps 5 6 6 1 5 3 5 2 33 20 5
9 Arne Betzen Ballongberget Skf 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 31 20 5

10 Per Wickberg Upsala Sk 3 5 5 2 5 3 5 2 30 20 0
11 Mattias Falkenström Hallstaviks Psk 3 4 5 1 5 4 4 2 28 20 0
12 Mikael Lindqvist Lövsta Skf 4 1 3 4 3 5 3 5 28 19 9



13 Christer Östlund Tyresö Skf 1 5 5 0 3 5 5 3 27 17 0
14 Helen Pettersson Mälarhöjdens Ps 1 6 4 2 2 2 4 2 23 15 6
15 Urban Fredriksson Kallhälls Pk 2 5 5 0 2 5 2 2 23 15 0
16 Nils Von Siverts Lidingö Skf 3 3 5 2 2 3 1 4 23 14 4
17 Ulf Algulin Upsala Sk 1 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 19 16 1

Klass R1
Plac Namn Klubb St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Totalt Std

1 Henrik Bohman Upsala Sk 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 6 40 24 6 230:-
2 Martin Skullman Svartsjö Psk 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 36 23 11 190:-
3 Mikael Hellqvist Pk Ena 4 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 36 21 6 170:-
4 Ante Inersjö Pk Ena 5 4 3 2 6 6 5 5 36 20 2 150:-
5 Rickard Hemmälin Mälarhöjdens Ps 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 32 22 6
6 Elon Öhman Hallstaviks Psk 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 31 21 9
7 Mikael Andersson Södertälje Pistolklubb 5 2 5 3 2 3 5 5 30 22 7
8 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PK 5 4 6 1 2 4 1 4 27 16 0
9 Fredrik Brandt Pk Svea/Ing 1 2 4 6 1 2 3 4 3 25 17 3

10 Rikard Fischbach Stockholmspolisens Skf 1 4 4 1 2 6 3 2 23 15 4
11 Mats Adolfsson Svartsjö Psk 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 21 15 1
12 Mikael Johansson Pk Ena 2 4 3 3 1 3 2 2 20 17 6


